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1 Acme Paper and Supply Co. 800-462-5812 http://www.acmepaper.com R, C R,C C C R, C C R, C C, R R
2 Adams Burch 301-276-2000 http://www.adams-burch.com/ C C C C C C C C
3 Amazon http://www.amazon.com R, C C C, R C C, R C, R C, R C C R, C
4 BJs Wholesale Club http://www.bjs.com/ C C R, C
5 Bunzl Distribution 410-579-8890 http://www.bunzldistribution.com C C C, R C C, C R, C C C C
6 Costco http://www.costco.com/ R, C C C R, C C R, C, C R, C
7 Eco Product Store 866-402-1831 http://www.ecoproductsstore.com R, C R, C C, R C C C R, C C C R, C
8 Food Biz Supply 888-611-3488 http://www.foodbizsupply.com/ R, C R, C C R, C C C R, C R, C C R, C
9 Food Pro 800-368-2556 http://www.myfoodpro.com 

10 Food Service Warehouse 877-877-5655 http://www.foodservicewarehouse.com/ R, C R, C C C, R C C C, R C C R, C
11 Forman, Inc. 800-638-9400 https://www.formaninc.com R, C C, R C, R R R, C R, C R, C C R, C
12 FPC Distribution 410-579-1000 http://fpc.synergycm.net/store-front.aspx R C R, C C C R, C R, C C C C
13 HM Wagner & Sons 410-766-1150 http://www.hmwagner.com/ R, C R R R, C R R
14 Huff United 804-226-1936 http://www.huffunited.com/ R R C C R C R, C R R
15 Let's Go Green http://letsgogreen.biz/ C C C, R C, R C, R R, C R, C R, C C R, C
16 Metropolitan Meat & Seafood 800-522-0060 http://www.metropoultry.com/ R, C
17 Office Depot http://www.officedepot.com/ R R, C C, R C C C C
18 Paper Mart 800-745-8800 http://www.papermart.com R, C R C R C C C
19 Restaurant  Depot - Alexandria 703-461-4720 http://www.restaurantdepot.com/ C C C R C R, C C C C

20 Restaurant  Depot - Capitol 
Heights 301-499-1770 http://www.restaurantdepot.com/ C C C R C R, C C C C

21 S. Freedman & Sons Inc. 301-322-5000 http://www.sfreedman.com/ R, C C C, R C C R, C R, C C C C
22 Sam's Club http://www.samsclub.com R R, C C, R C C C R, C C C C
23 Staples http://www.staples.com/ C C C C C C C
24 Sysco Food Services 202-832-2600 http://www.sysco.com C R,C R, C R R, C R, C C R, C R, C R, C
25 Uline 800-295-5510 http://www.uline.com/ R R R R, C R
26 Walmart http://www.walmart.com/ C C C C C R, C C C C

27
Wasserstrom Food Truck 
Suppliers 866-634-8927 http://www.wasserstrom.com/ R, C C C, R C R, C R, C R, C C C R, C

Vendors of Recyclable and Compostable Food Service Ware



28 Webstaurant Store www.webstaurantstore.com R, C R, C C R, C C C R, C C, R C R, C

R Sells recyclable products
C Sells compostable products
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Key

Notes
The District Department of the Environment does not endorse any vendor listed above and is not responsible for the quality of service or products provided.  A vendor's stock may change at any 
time. A vendor may also carry non-compliant products in addition to those listed above.

If you are a vendor of recyclable or compostable food service ware and would like to be added to or removed from this list, please contact Kate Judson at kate.judson@dc.gov or 202-645-6988.


